
2019 Zoning Board of Adjustments & Appeals Schedule 

Electronic 
Application 

Deadline 

Notification 
Letters Sent to 

Property 
Owners 

Packet 
Published 

Online 
Date of Meeting 

Wed, Dec 05 Thu, Dec 20 Thu, Dec 27 Tue, Jan 2 

Mon, Jan 07 Mon, Jan 21 Fri, Jan 25 Tue, Feb 5 

Tue, Feb 05 Mon, Feb 18 Fri, Feb 22 Tue, Mar 5 

Tue, Mar 05 Mon, Mar 18 Fri, Mar 22 Tue, Apr 2 

Fri, Apr 05 Mon, Apr 22 Fri, Apr 26 Tue, May 7 

Mon, May 06 Mon, May 20 Fri, May 24 Tue, Jun 4 

Wed, Jun 05 Mon, Jun 17 Fri, Jun 21 Tue, Jul 2 

Fri, Jul 05 Mon, Jul 22 Fri, Jul 26 Tue, Aug 6 

Mon, Aug 05 Mon, Aug 19 Fri, Aug 23 Wed, Sep 4 

Thu, Sep 05 Mon, Sep 16 Fri, Sep 20 Tue, Oct 1 

Mon, Oct 07 Mon, Oct 14 Fri, Oct 18 Tue, Nov 5 

Tue, Nov 05 Mon, Nov 18 Fri, Nov 22 Tue, Dec 3 

Thu, Dec 05 Fri, Dec 20 Fri, Dec 27 Tue, Jan 7 

Mon, Jan 06 Mon, Jan 20 Fri, Jan 24 Tue, Feb 4 

 




